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CRN AREA DEPT CLASS SECT CR TITLE DAY/TIME INSTRUCTOR Building/Room Day/Evening
29384 Art ARTH 105 5A1 3 History of Western Art TR 11:00-12:15 Mehlenbacher, C LRB 101 Day
29389 Art ARTH 105 5A2 3 History of Western Art W 6:00-9:00 Martin, F LRB 120 Evening
29387 Art MART 110 5A1 3 Introduction to Media Art TR 9:30-10:45 Mehlenbacher, C LRB 101 Day

29392 Biology BIOL 101 5A1 3 Biological Principles I (lab co-requisite) TR 11:00-12:15 Kilpatrick, E SCB 112 Day
29394 Biology BIOL 101L 5A1 1 Biological Principles I Lab T 1:00-3:45 Kilpatrick, E SCB 110 Day

29397 Biology BIOL 110 5A1 4 General Biology/General Biology Lab MW 9:30-10:45/M 2:00-4:00 McKevlin, M SCB 112/SCB 110 Day
29406 Biology BIOL 110 5A2 4 General Biology/General Biology Lab MW 11:00-12:15/W 2:00-4:00 McKevlin, M SCB 112/SCB 110 Day
29399 Biology BIOL 200 5A1 3 Plant Science T 6:00-9:00 Hollingsworth, R SCB 107 Evening
29412 Biology BIOL 200L 5A1 1 Plant Science Lab W 6:00-8:00 Hollingsworth, R SCB 110 Evening
29401 Biology BIOL 243 5A1 3 Human Anatomy & Physiology I T 9:00-12:00 Shealy, M SCB 110 Day
29404 Biology BIOL 243L 5A1 1 Human Anatomy & Physiology I Lab R 6:00-9:00 Bunch, A SCB 110 Evening
29416 Biology BIOL 243 5A2 3 Human Anatomy & Physiology I F 9:00-12:00 Burnett, B SCB 110 Day
29419 Biology BIOL 243L 5A2 1 Human Anatomy & Physiology I Lab F 1:00-4:00 Burnett, B SCB 110 Day
30828 Biology BIOL 243 5A3 3 Human Anatomy & Physiology I M 6:00-9:00 Bunch, A SCB 112 Evening
30829 Biology BIOL 243L 5A3 1 Human Anatomy & Physiology I Lab T 6:00-8:45 Bunch, A SCB 110 Evening
14497 Biology BIOL 530 J05 4 Histology Web Ogilvie, R Web Online
29428 Chemistry CHEM 102 5A1 4 Fundamental Chemistry II with Lab TR 11:00-12:15/T 1:00-3:00 Staff SCB 107/SCB 109 Day
29431 Chemistry CHEM 102 5A2 4 Fundamental Chemistry II with Lab MW 11:00-12:15/M 1:00-3:00 Burns, F SCB 107/SCB 109 Day
29429 Chemistry CHEM 111 5A1 3 General Chemistry I TR 9:30-10:45 Staff SCB 107 Day
29430 Chemistry CHEM 111L 5A1 1 General Chemistry I  Lab R 1:00-3:00 Staff SCB 109 Day
14752 Classics CLAS 230 J05 3 Med & Scientific Terminology Web Beck, M Web Online
29434 Criminal Justice CRJU 101 5A1 3 American Criminal Justice System MW 11:00-12:15 Peek, J OCB 202 Day
29334 Criminal Justice CRJU 101 5O1 3 American Criminal Justice System WEB Saunders, L WEB Online
29436 Criminal Justice CRJU 311 5A1 3 Policing MW 1:00-2:15 Peek, J OCB 202 Day
29332 Criminal Justice CRJU 311 5O1 3 Policing WEB Saunders, L WEB Online
29333 Criminal Justice CRJU 312 5O1 3 Corrections WEB Saunders, L WEB Online
21540 Criminal Justice CRJU 312 P12 3 Corrections WEB Evans, Michael WEB Online
16599 Criminal Justice CRJU 314 P12 3 Criminal Law WEB Peek, J WEB Online
21554 Criminal Justice CRJU 422 P12 3 Alternatives to Incarceration TR 1:00-2:15 Peek, J OCB 209 Day
29433 Computer Science CSCE 101 5A1 3 Introduction of Computer Concepts TR 9:30-10:45 Gruber, S LRB 121 (LRB 103) Day
30277 Computer Science CSCE 101 5A2 3 Introduction of Computer Concepts MW 11:00-12:15 Kanapala, A LEA 108 Day
29432 Computer Science CSCE 102 5A1 3 General Applications Programming TR 11:00-12:15 Gruber, S LRB  121 (LRB 103) Day
29424 Business ECON 221 5A1 3 Principles of Microeconomics MW 8:00-9:15 Cherry, D OCB 202 Day
13994 Business ECON 224 P12 3 Introduction to Economics WEB Camp, R WEB Online
29427 Business MGMT 371 5A1 3 Principles of Management T 6:00-9:00 Jamison, L LRB 120 Evening
24219 Business MGMT 374 P12 3 Management of Human Resources WEB Ard, A WEB Online
14009 Business MGMT 401 P12 3 Negotiation/Conflict/Workplace WEB Hunter, D WEB Online
29421 Business MKTG 350 5A1 3 Principles of Marketing MW 9:30-10:45 Cherry, D OCB 202 Day
19752 Education EDEL A225 199 3 Teaching Health & PE in Elem. Web Secrist, L Web Online
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19744 Education EDEL A431 199 4 Teaching Math in Elem School W 9:00 - 2:00 Johnson, G LRB 121 Day
19745 Education EDEL A445 199 3 Classroom Assessment M 12:00 - 2:40 Johnson, G LRB 121 Day
18905 Education EDEL A470 199 12 Internship in Elementary Sch TBA Puryear, A TBA TBA
18907 Education EDEL A476 199 3 Senior Seminar TBA Puryear, A TBA TBA
19746 Education EDEX A200 199 3 Intro People with Excptnlities W 4:30 - 7:30 Lewis, D SCB 112 Day
19748 Education EDPY A235 199 3 Intro to Educational Psy Web McMurtie, D Web Online
21935 Education EDRD A422 199 3 Instr.Prac. ELE Lit/Crea. Arts R 9:00 - 11:40 Fears, P LEA 108 Day
21934 Education EDRD A430 199 3 Found. Read. Ele. & SPED R 12:00 - 3:00 Reeves, L OCB 107 Day
21965 Education EDUC A300 199 3 Math. for Instruc. for ECE/EL T 12:00 - 3:00 Allen, G AF HS Day
29437 English ENGL 101 5A1 3 Critical Reading and Composition TR 11:00-12:15 Rack, M OCB 206 Day
29441 English ENGL 101 5A2 3 Critical Reading and Composition TR 1:00-2:15 Rack, M OCB 210 Day
29442 English ENGL 101 5A3 3 Critical Reading and Composition TR 2:30-3:45 McCully, J OCB 210 Day
29443 English ENGL 101 5A4 3 Critical Reading and Composition MW 9:30-10:45 Hatch, D OCB 210 Day
29444 English ENGL 101 5A5 3 Critical Reading and Composition MW 11:00-12:15 Hatch, D OCB 210 Day
29445 English ENGL 101 5A6 3 Critical Reading and Composition W 6:00-9:00 Ferguson, C OCB 107 Evening
30881 English ENGL 101 5A7 3 Critical Reading and Composition MW 11:00-12:15 McCully, J OCB 212 Day
29505 English ENGL 283 5A1 3 Special Topics in British Lit MW 11:00-12:15 Love, C OCB 107 Day
23353 English ENGL 285 P12 3 Special Topics in American Literature WEB Hampton, H WEB Online
18549 English ENGL 411 P12 3 British Romantic Literature WEB Jones, S WEB Online
23472 English ENGL 427 P12 3 Southern Literature WEB McManus, D WEB Online
17550 English ENGL 463 P12 3 Business Writing WEB Bragg, T WEB Online
29985 Engineering ENCP 101 5A1 3 Introduction to Engineering I MW 9:30-10:45 Staff LEA 108 Day
13904 Environment ENVR 200 J05 4 Natural History of So Carolina Web Mancke, R Web Online
29126 Geology GEOL A201 199 4 Integrated Earth Science F 10:00 - 12:30/F 1:00-4:00 Willoughby, K SCB 107 Day
29446 History HIST 101 5A1 3 European Civilization MW 1:00-2:15 Siren, J OCB 212 Day

29449 History HIST 101 5A2 3 European Civilization TR 2:30-3:45 Siren, J OCB 212 Day
29448 History HIST 105 5A1 3 Intro to East Asian Civilization TR 9:30-10:45 Siren, J OCB 212 Day
29450 History HIST 111 5A1 3 US History up to 1865 TR 11:00-12:15 Miller, S OCB 107 Day
22664 History HIST 405 P12 3 The Rise of Industrial America WEB Lowe, S WEB Online
23572 History HIST 409 P12 3 History of SC 1670-1865 WEB Dangerfield, D WEB Online
17362 Journalism JOUR 201 P12 3 Principles of Public Relations TR 2:30-3:45 Morris, C OCB 209 Day
29451 Mathematics MATH 111 5A1 3 Basic College Math MW 9:30-10:45 Strong, L OCB 206 Day
29452 Mathematics MATH 111 5A2 3 Basic College Math TR 11:00-12:15 Ngwane, F OCB 212 Day
29456 Mathematics MATH 111 5A3 3 Basic College Math TR 2:30-3:45 Lai, W LRB 120 Day
29453 Mathematics MATH 115 5A1 4 Precalculus MTWR 8:00-9:15 Strong, L OCB 206 Day
29454 Mathematics MATH 122 5A1 3 Calculus for Business Administration TR 9:30-10:45 Strong, L OCB 206 Day
29455 Mathematics MATH 142 5A1 4 Calculus II TR 1:00-3:30 Ngwane, F SCB 107 Day
29457 Nursing NURS 212 5B1 2 Evolution of Nursing Science (IRD) W 5:30-7:30 Jonason, A OCB 205 Evening
28702 Palmetto PALM 401 P12 3 Palmetto Capstone WEB Hjelm, M WEB Online
28709 Palmetto PALM 401 P22 3 Palmetto Capstone R 5:30-6:45 Jones, R OCB 209 Day
28716 Palmetto PALM 401 P32 3 Palmetto Capstone WEB Jones, WEB WEB Online
18652 Palmetto PALM 493 P22 3 South Carolina Studies WEB Hjelm, M WEB Online
14030 Palmetto PALM 494 P12 3 Internship WEB Hjelm, M WEB Online
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14037 Palmetto PALM 494 P22 3 Internship WEB Hjelm, M WEB Online
29459 Physical Education PEDU 105 5A1 1 Weight Training TR 6:00-7:15 Dorman, C LRB 121 Evening
29458 Physical Education PEDU 120 5A1 1 Softball M 4:00-6:00 Bellamy, K LRB 121 Day
29334 Philosophy PHIL 102 5O1 3 Introduction to Philosophy WEB Wooster, B WEB Online
29246 Philosophy PHIL 102 P12 3 Intro to Philosophy WEB Bacon, C WEB Online
29335 Philosophy PHIL 211 5O1 3 Contemporary Moral Issues WEB Wooster, B WEB Online
29336 Philosophy PHIL 211 5O2 3 Contemporary Moral Issues WEB Wooster, B WEB Online
18624 Philosophy PHIL 211 P12 3 Contemporary Moral Issues WEB Bacon, C WEB Online

30363 Physics PHYS 101 5A1 3 The Physics of How Things Work I MW 9:30-10:45 Henshaw, W SCB 107 Day
30364 Physics PHYS 101L 5A1 3 The Physics of How Things Work I Lab W 1:00-3:00 Henshaw, W SCB 109 Day
30130 Political Science POLI 201 5A1 3 American National Government TR 1:00-2:15 Palmer, C OCB 212 Day
16451 Political Science POLI 201 P12 3 American National Government WEB Campbell, S WEB Online
28880 Political Science POLI 201 P22 3 American National Government TR 9:30-10:45 Rinehart, C OCB 209 Day
29462 Psychology PSYC 101 5A1 3 Introduction to Psychology MW 1:00-2:15 Gottesman, C OCB 210 Day
29464 Psychology PSYC 101 5A2 3 Introduction to Psychology TR 9:30-10:45 Mogilski, J OCB 107 Day
29466 Psychology PSYC 101 5A3 3 Introduction to Psychology TR 1:00-2:15 Mogilski, J OCB 107 Day
28866 Psychology PSYC 227 P12 3 Psychological Statistics WEB Lowell, Jon WEB Online
14017 Psychology PSYC 350 P12 3 Industrial Psychology WEB Rashotte, M WEB Online
18631 Psychology PSYC 400 P12 3 Survey of Learning & Memory WEB Rashotte, M WEB Online
29463 Psychology PSYC 420 5A1 3 Survey of Developmental Psychology T 5:00-8:00 Ivy, R SCB 112 Evening
29465 Public Health HPEB 321 5A1 3 Personal & Community Health MW 6:00-7:15 Washington, T LRB 101 Evening
17217 Public Health HPEB 321 J05 3 Personal and Community Health Web Pope, K Web Online
21525 Public Health HPEB 502 P12 3 Appl Aspects/ Human Nutrition WEB Easley, E WEB Online
29050 Public Health HSPM 412 P12 3 Health Economics WEB TBA WEB Online
29467 Religion RELG 101 5A1 3 Exploring Religions M 2:30-5:30 Brown, N SCB 107 Day
29895 Religion RELG 301 5A1 3 Hebrew Bible (Old Testament) M 6:00-9:00 Brown, N SCB 107 Evening
29337 Sociology SOCY 101 5O1 3 Introduction to Sociology WEB Milligan, D WEB Online
29338 Sociology SOCY 101 5O2 3 Introduction to Sociology WEB Milligan, D WEB Online
29339 Sociology SOCY 101 5O3 3 Introduction to Sociology WEB Milligan, D WEB Online
30998 Sociology SOCY 305 5O1 3 Sociology of Families WEB Milligan, D Web Online
21500 Sociology SOCY 311 P12 3 Ecology of Human Soc Systems WEB Wright, Charles WEB Online
16544 Sociology SOCY 312 P12 3 Bureaucracy and Modern Society WEB Saucier, Patrick WEB Online
16557 Sociology SOCY 340 P12 3 Intro to Social Problems WEB Dasilva, B WEB Online
29469 Spanish SPAN 109 5A1 3 Beginning Spanish I TR 1:00-2:15 Young, M OCB 206 Day
29471 Spanish SPAN 109 5A2 3 Beginning Spanish I TR 4:00-5:15 Young, M OCB 206 Day
29472 Spanish SPAN 109 5A3 3 Beginning Spanish I M 3:00-5:50 Cueto, A LRB 120 Day
29473 Spanish SPAN 109 5A4 3 Beginning Spanish I M 6:00-8:50 Cueto, A LRB 120 Evening
29470 Spanish SPAN 122 5A1 3 Basic Proficiency in Spanish TR 2:30-3:45 Young, M OCB 206 Day
29474 Speech SPCH 140 5A1 3 Public Communication TR 9:30-10:45 Mack, A OCB 210 Day
29475 Speech SPCH 140 5A2 3 Public Communication TR 11:00-12:15 Mack, A OCB 210 Day
29476 Speech SPCH 140 5A3 3 Public Communication TR 1:00-2:15 Siren, J LRB 120 Day
18645 Speech SPCH 331 P12 3 Organizational Communication WEB Fenimore, W WEB Online
29477 Statistics STAT 205 5B1 3 Elem Stats for Biology & Life Sciences TR 11:00-12:15 (IRD) Ard, Ard OCB 205 Day
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29478 Theater THEA 170 5A1 3 Fundamentals of Acting TR 11:00-12:15 Cawley, S OCB 202 Day
29480 Theater THEA 170 5A2 3 Fundamentals of Acting TR 1:00-2:15 Cawley, S OCB 202 Day
29479 Theater THEA 200 5A1 3 Understanding and Appreciating Theatre TR 2:30-3:45 Cawley, S OCB 202 Day
29481 University UNIV 101 5A1 3 Student in University TR 9:30-10:45 Robinson, L OCB 202 Day
29482 University UNIV 101 5A2 3 Student in University MW 9:30-10:45 Sandifer, W LRB 120 Day
29483 University UNIV 101 5A3 3 Student in University MW 11:00-12:15 Sandifer, W LRB 120 Day
30817 University UNIV 101 5A4 3 Student in University MW 9:30-10:45 Brewer, J OCB 107 Day
29484 University UNIV 401 5O1 1 GLD Web Miller, S WEB Online
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